

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	17-0)374	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/28	8/2017		In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	4/6/2	2017		Final action:	4/6/2017	
Title:	Authority to award Contract 16-125-4F, McCook Reservoir Expanded Stage 2 Slope Stabilization and Retaining Walls, SSA, to Schwartz Excavating, Inc., in an amount not to exceed \$7,338,677.00, plus a five (5) percent allowance for change orders in an amount of \$366,933.85, for a total amount not to exceed \$7,705,610.85, Account 401-50000-645630, Requisition 1440273					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Contract 16-125-4F Revised Appendix D Report.pdf, 2. Contract 16-125-4F Project View.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	y	Ac	ion	Result
4/6/2017	1	Board o	f Commissioners	Ар	proved	Pass
4/6/2017	1	Commit	tee of the Whole	Re	commended	Pass